Program

Wednesday, August 21

Arrival by private cars or train/bus

14.00 General Information (Georgia Konstantinidou, Thomas Kaufmann)
14.10 Maciej Garczyk (PKI;Konstantinidou-lab)

14.30 Simone Falco (PKI;Konstantinidou-lab)

14.50 Carole Bourquin (UNIGE)

15.10 Darko Stojkov (PKI;Simon-lab)

15.30 — 16.00 Coffee break

16.00 Giovanni Ciriello (UNIL)
16.40 TBA

17.00 — 19.00 Swim break

19.00 — 20.30 Dinner



Thursday, August 22

08.00 — 09.00 Breakfast

09.00 Jessica D’Agostino (PKI; von Gunten-lab)
09.20 Darien Toledo (PKI; von Gunten-lab)
09.40 Evangelia Lekka (Laboratory medicine, Largiadér)

10.00 — 10.30 Coffee Break

10.30 Ali Jazaeri (PKI;Kaufmann-lab)

10.50 Liyang Wu (PKI;Kaufmann-lab)

11.10 Tata Nageswara Rao (Kantonsspital St.Gallen)
11.30 Vera Van der Velpen (Klinische Pharmakologie)
12.00 Trip information (Thomas Kaufmann)

12.10 Picture taking

12:15 Picking up Sandwich lunch
(near the reception in the hotel lobby)

13.00 — 18.00 Trip / Free time
18.15 — 19.00 Dr. Bogdan Mateescu (UZH)

19.00 — 20.30 Dinner
21.00 — 22.30 Poster Session (Chair: Thomas Kaufmann)

Philippe JeanRichard (PKI; Kaufmann-lab)

Aparna Ananthanarayan (PKI; Kaufmann-lab)
Simon Isfort (Laboratory medicine, Masoodi-lab)
Katrine Holm (PKI; Konstantinidou-lab)..

Alisa Ambrodiji (Laboratory medicine, Largiadér-lab)



Friday, August 23

08.00 — 09.00 Breakfast

09.00 Ursula Amstutz (Laboratory Medicine)

09.20 Alexander Leichtle (Laboratory Medicine)

09.40 Michaela Medova (DBMR)

10.00 — 10.30 Coffee Break

10.30 Robert Hoepner (DBMR/Inselspital Bern)

10.50 Mojgan Masoodi (Laboratory medicine)

11.10 Flora Bahrami (Laboratory medicine, Masoodi-lab)

11.30 Evaluation (Kaufmann, Konstantinidou)

12.15 - 14.00 Lunch

14.00 Departure






	Program
	Wednesday, August 21
	Thursday, August 22
	Friday, August 23


